


TECHNICAL DATA 

No. of cylinders/arrangement 

Displacement (cc) 

System output & torque (hp/Nm) 

Acceleration O - 100 km/h (s) 

Top speed (km/h) 

Engine output (hp/rpm) 

Engine torque (Nm/rpm) 

Electric motor output (kW) 

Electric motor torque (Nm) 

Battery capacity (kWh) 

Approximate electric range (km) wuP

Approximate AC charging time ( 10%-100%) via wallbox (hrs) 

Fuel tank capacity (I) 

Boot capacity (I) 

Fuel consumption (I/ 100km) 

Power consumption (kWh/ 100km) 

VES band 

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - FACTORY FITTED (incl. GST) 

Code Description 

297U MANUFAKTUR selenite grey magno paintwork 

799U MANUFAKTUR diamond white bright paintwork 

996U MANUFAKTUR hyacinth red metallic paintwork 

23P Driving Assistance package• 

P54 URBAN GUARD vehicle protection 

P21 AIR-BALANCE package 

E72 Surround lighting with projection of brand logo 

413 Panoramic sliding sunroof 

463 Head-up Display 

581 THERMOTRONIC 3-zone automatic climate control 

810 Burmester® Surround Sound System 

E 300 e 

4/ln-line 

1,991 

320/700 

5.8 

250 

211 / 5,500 

350 / 1,600-4,000 

90 

440 

13.5 

45 

1 hr 40 mins 

60 

370 

2.3 

13.5 

A2 

E 300 e 

*Driving Assistance package includes: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC, Active Steering Assist, Active Brake Assist with cross-traffic function, 

Evasive Steering Assist, Active Blind Spot Assist, Active Lane Keeping Assist, Active Emergency Stop Assist, PRE-SAFE® PLUS 

S$ 

9,300 

3,700 

1,700 

9,300 

2,300 

1,600 

600 

8,500 

5,000 

4,100 

4,400 

Note: The availability of the communication module (LTE) is temporarily limited for certain vehicles due to supply bottlenecks. Please note that especially Mercedes 
me connect services including the emergency call system (eCall) are not available in the affected vehicles upon delivery. For further enquiry, please contact your 
Mercedes-Benz Sales Representative or Cycle & Carriage Customer Assistance Centre at 6471 9111. 

All prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. For a wider range of equipment and accessories available, please approach our sales 

personnel. All vehicles are covered by Cycle & Carriage with a 3-year Exclusive Warranty or 100,000 km, whichever is earlier from the date of registration. 

Prices quoted are inclusive of I-year road tax, registration fee, number plates and GST, but without insurance. For any indent orders ie, cars not in stock or 

ordered with optional equipment OR if a customer decides to bid for their COE, the vehicle is then sold without COE at the price of (Package Price less off 

COE charged/Rebate Level). www.mercedes-benz.com.sg 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 

Mercedes-Benz Singapore Customer Care Center: 1800 329 7540 • cs.sgp@cac.mercedes-benz.com 

Cycle & Carriage (Authorised Dealer) - Showroom Enquiries: 6298 1818. 

Mercedes-Benz Center, 301 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159968. Mon -Sat: 8.30 am -7pm, Sun & PH: 10 am - 6 pm. 


