

The Plug-in hybrid E 300 e

INTERIOR

- . Dual 10.25" digital displays
- · Mercedes-Benz User Experience (MBUX) multimedia
- · Illuminated front door sills
- · 64-colours ambient lighting
- · Open-pore black ash wood trim (736)
- · Multifunction steering wheel in nappa leather with Touch-Control buttons
- Smartphone integration with Apple CarPlay® & Android Auto®
- · Silver chrome bar rocker switches for climate control
- · Black piano-lacquer centre console
- · Hard-disc Navigation
- · Wireless charging for mobile devices

EXTERIOR

- LED High Performance headlamps with integral LED daytime running lights
- . "Mercedes-Benz" laurel wreath badge on bonnet
- · Power domes on bonnet

- All-LED tail lamps
- · Polished aluminium beltline trim strip & window weatherstrip
- · Side sill panels painted in vehicle colour
- 19" 10-spoke light-alloy wheels (R97)
- · Two tailpipe trim elements integrated into the bumper · Large, continuous air intake in lower bumper
- · Radiator grille trim with chrome surround with integral 'Mercedes-Benz' star

SAFETY

- 360° camera
- · Active Brake Assist
- · Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
- · Active bonnet for pedestrian protection
- · Tyre pressure monitoring system
- · Adaptive brake lights · Blind Spot Assist
- · Automatic dimming exterior mirror & rear-view mirror
- · Airbags: Driver & front passenger, front thoraxpelvis, window airbags, driver kneebag
- TIREFIT
- · ADAPTIVE BRAKE with HOLD function

· Roller sunblinds for rear doors

COMFORT

- · Semi-electrically adjustable front seats
- · 4-way lumbar support adjustment
- · Power closing doors
- · Boot lid convenience closing
- . KEYLESS-GO entry & starting function
- · Electric sunblind for rear windscreen
- · Folding rear seat backrests with 40:20:40 split
- · Leather upholstery
- · THERMATIC dual-zone automatic climate control
- DRIVING DYNAMICS

- 2.0L inline-4 turbocharged engine
- · 9G-TRONIC automatic transmission
- · AGILITY CONTROL suspensions
- . DYNAMIC SELECT with 6 selectable drive programs
- · Steering wheel-mounted shift paddles
- 60-litres fuel tank
- · Cruise control with variable speed limiter

Effective Date: 22 April 2022



TECHNICAL DATA

	E 300 e
No. of cylinders/arrangement	4/In-line
Displacement (cc)	1,991
System output & torque (hp/Nm)	320/700
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h (s)	5.8
Top speed (km/h)	250
Engine output (hp/rpm)	211 / 5,500
Engine torque (Nm/rpm)	350 / 1,600-4,000
Electric motor output (kW)	90
Electric motor torque (Nm)	440
Battery capacity (kWh)	13.5
Approximate electric range (km) wltp	45
Approximate AC charging time (10%-100%) via wallbox (hrs)	1 hr 40 mins
Fuel tank capacity (I)	60
Boot capacity (I)	370
Fuel consumption (I/100km)	2.3
Power consumption (kWh/100km)	13.5
VES band	A2

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - FACTORY FITTED (incl. GST)

Code	Description	E 300 e	S\$
297U	MANUFAKTUR selenite grey magno paintwork	8₩8	9,300
799U	MANUFAKTUR diamond white bright paintwork		3,700
996U	MANUFAKTUR hyacinth red metallic paintwork	8.6	1,700
23P	Driving Assistance package*	•	9,300
P54	URBAN GUARD vehicle protection	(6)	2,300
P2 1	AIR-BALANCE package	•	1,600
E72	Surround lighting with projection of brand logo	(a)	600
413	Panoramic sliding sunroof	900	8,500
463	Head-up Display	•	5,000
581	THERMOTRONIC 3-zone automatic climate control	9.	4,100
810	Burmester* Surround Sound System	5∰8	4,400

^{*}Driving Assistance package includes: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC, Active Steering Assist, Active Brake Assist with cross-traffic function, Evasive Steering Assist, Active Blind Spot Assist, Active Lane Keeping Assist, Active Emergency Stop Assist, PRE-SAFE® PLUS

Note: The availability of the communication module (LTE) is temporarily limited for certain vehicles due to supply bottlenecks. Please note that especially Mercedes me connect services including the emergency call system (eCall) are not available in the affected vehicles upon delivery. For further enquiry, please contact your Mercedes-Benz Sales Representative or Cycle & Carriage Customer Assistance Centre at 6471 9111.

All prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. For a wider range of equipment and accessories available, please approach our sales personnel. All vehicles are covered by Cycle & Carriage with a 3-year Exclusive Warranty or 100,000 km, whichever is earlier from the date of registration. Prices quoted are inclusive of 1-year road tax, registration fee, number plates and GST, but without insurance. For any indent orders ie, cars not in stock or ordered with optional equipment OR if a customer decides to bid for their COE, the vehicle is then sold without COE at the price of (Package Price less off COE charged/Rebate Level). www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

